
Response

Date
First Name Last Name Phone # Email Preferred Night Level Gender Position

2/2/2026 Mason Ortiz 720-589-0602 masonortiz007@gmail.com M, T Rec male Both INF or OF

1/19/2026 Sean Doyle 610-704-1001 smdoyle17@gmail.com Wed Rec male Infielder

1/19/2026 Jett (Jon) Tatham 719-725-7189 jett9tatham@icloud.com Fri Rec male Infielder

12/15/2025 Trinity Padilla 970-319-2155 trinitypadilla55@gmail.com Mon Rec female Both INF or OF

11/10/2025 Jo Kaplan 321-722-2599 jlykaplan@gmail.com Tues Rec female

10/27/2025 Matthew Yacobucci 303-600-8666 yacobucci@gmail.com M-W Comp male Both INF or OF

9/2/2025 Evan Greenberg 585-944-2205 egnc2@yahoo.com Any but Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

8/25/2025 Eric Hitt 715-450-5643 erichitt21@gmail.com T, Th Comp male Outfielder

8/25/2025 Traci Thomson 720-614-8363 sweetieuhaveme@gmail.com M-Th Rec female Infielder

8/25/2025 Amy Brewer 303-868-4243 amynick33@icloud.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

8/25/2025 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

8/11/2025 Mike Mitchell 813-468-0199 mmitchelltlh@gmail.com M, T, Th Rec male Both INF or OF

8/11/2025 Evangeline Ciupek 254-760-2079 egciupek@gmail.com M, T, Th Rec female Both INF or OF

8/11/2025 Jeremiah Lindemann 303-748-7305 jlindemann.personal@gmail.com M, W, F Rec male Both INF or OF

8/4/2025 Brittany Reese 719-648-8430 reese.brittany3@gmail.com T-Th Rec female Both INF or OF

6/30/2025 Taylor Wagner 847-987-3235 911gt3power@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

6/9/2025 Micah Williams 254-396-7030 micah.williams11@gmail.com M, W, Th, F Rec female Both INF or OF

5/19/2025 Stephen Sanders 720-684-7274 sasanders92@yahoo.com Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

5/19/2025 Josh Marshall 417-763-2534 joshuatmarshall22@gmail.com M, T, F Comp male Pitcher

5/12/2025 Brendan Gochanour 720-965-0699 brengoch11@gmail.com Thurs Rec male Infielder

5/12/2025 Haylie Holmin 720-503-0351 haylieevents@gmail.com Any Rec female Pitcher

5/12/2025 Tawny Quantarrow 909-240-0188 quantarrow@hotmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

5/12/2025 Mark Reich 513-781-7176 markreich14@yahoo.com Thurs, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

4/28/2025 Mark Glissmann 720-771-5128 glissmann.mark@gmail.com T, W, F Rec male Infielder

4/28/2025 Dan Dempsey 614-256-5535 demchammer@gmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

4/28/2025 Corey Lerche 845-709-3144 lerche19@gmail.com M-Th Comp male Both INF or OF

4/21/2025 Roman Alamillo 951-858-7774 romanalamillo@yahoo.com Fri Both male Infielder

4/14/2025 Cole Stewart 303-570-8839 coletrainstewart@gmail.com Thurs, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

4/14/2025 Sierra Oberle 720-291-6263 sierraren33@gmail.com Thurs, Fri Rec female Both INF or OF

4/14/2025 Maura Leahy 978-505-7965 leahym@sacredheart.edu M, T, Th, F Rec female Both INF or OF

4/7/2025 Tyler Clanton 678-497-7581 tmclanton2014@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

4/7/2025 Tyler Swiggum 805-823-5719 tswigg@gmail.com M-Th Rec male Both INF or OF
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3/25/2025 Tracy Decicco 303-570-3801 tracyadecicco@gmail.com Fri Rec female Outfielder

3/25/2025 Brian Chester 720-382-3970 brianchester6@gmail.com M, Th Rec male Both INF or OF

3/25/2025 Corey Daniel 720-413-2360 coreywdaniel@gmail.com Any Comp male Infielder

3/25/2025 Cassandra Adams 970-966-5571 hisherald93@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec female Both INF or OF

3/25/2025 Chris Budd 715-216-8213 cbudd1313@hotmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/17/2025 Kyle Maechler 916-835-0438 kmaech27@yahoo.com Any Comp male Outfielder

3/17/2025 Nick Hutchins 913-608-6222 nhutchins24@icloud.com W-F Comp male Infielder

3/17/2025 Heather Ault 949-929-8464 heathermarieault@gmail.com M, W, Th Comp female Infielder

3/10/2025 Neil Heffner 720-937-7085 recycledheroes2000@yahoo.com Mon Rec male Both INF or OF

3/10/2025 Katy Hoth 720-217-1279 khoth425@gmail.com W, F Rec female Both INF or OF

3/10/2025 Avi Salamon 720-725-7743 Salamon.avi@gmail.com W, F Rec male Both INF or OF

3/10/2025 Evan Colvin 720-900-9735 evan.colvin@icloud.com M-W Rec male Outfielder

3/10/2025 Steve Achtziger 803-317-7056 steve.achtziger@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

3/10/2025 Tomi Germar 843-455-9943 tgermar@aol.com Any Rec female Outfielder

2/24/2025 Liz Rutter 303-564-6582 lizrutter@msn.com Mon Rec female Outfielder

2/24/2025 Lauren Richardson 786-304-8932 laurenrich99@gmail.com Mon, Tues Comp female Infielder

2/24/2025 Cody Rule 303-8018494 cmrule2194@gmail.com Mon, Tues Comp male Both INF or OF

2/24/2025 Logan Goodner 303-827-1469 logan5goodner@gmail.com Any Rec Male Both INF or OF

2/17/2025 Toan Le 303-884-1086 toanle_83@yahoo.com Friday Rec male Both INF or OF

2/17/2025 Jayme Weed 720-447-0847 jayme_weed16@yahoo.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

2/10/2025 Jack Finley 678-362-8069 jackfinley1994@gmail.com M, W, Th Rec male Outfielder

2/10/2025 Ernie Diaz 321-591-5777 gatorworm@gmail.com Any but Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

2/10/2025 Don Le 713-306-5044 don.le13@yahoo.com Any but Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

2/3/2025 Cody Atkins 303-906-5424 catkins21@hotmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

1/20/2025 Mikeal Parlow 718-614-5705 mikeal.parlow@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

1/2/2025 Romy Avelar 720-933-0331 universe_star_1@yahoo.com Wed, Fri Rec female Both INF or OF
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